Administrator's Schedule

Monday, March 2- 1to6 pm
Tuesday, March 3- 1to6 pm
Thursday, March 5- 1to6 pm
Saturday, March 7-2to5 pm
Monday, March 9- 1to6 pm
Tuesday, March 10- 1to 6 pm
Thursday, March 12- 1to 6 pm
Saturday, March 14- 2to5 pm
Monday, March 16- 1to6 pm
Tuesday, March 17- 1to6 pm
Thursday, March 19- 1to 6 pm
Saturday, March 21- 2to5 pm
Monday, March 23- 1to6 pm
Tuesday, March 24- 1to6 pm
Thursday, March 26 - 1to 6 pm
Saturday, March 28- 2to5 pm
Monday, March 30- 1to6 pm
Tuesday, March 31- 1to6 pm
Drop in at the Fellowship during Susan

Turner’s office hours, or call 785 537-2349,
or email office@uufm.net.



